
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$200,000 
 

$217,337 
 

$17,337 

 
Total Monthly 

 
1,809,938.71 

 

266,650.49 
 

3,380,153.07 
 

1,246,048.19 
 

10,257.00 
 

387,175.18 
 

7,100,222.64 
 

 
 

$2,540,000 
 

$2,790,871 
 

$250,871 

 
Total YTD 

 
22,586,674.32 

 

22,835,490.46 
 

60,819,098.26 
 

8,960,059.41 
 

280,007.72 
 

4,193,494.51 
 

119,674,824.68 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
13.16 

 

11.35 
 

-13.24 
 

105.38 
 

754.75 
 

-8.09 
 

4.97 

% change 
YTD 

 
7.97 

 

-5.56 
 

-1.85 
 

39.50 
 

11.65 
 

68.07 
 

2.96 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of November 2021 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
9 
 

0 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 
 

3 
 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

86 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
21 

 

2 
 

5 
 
 

0 
 
 

1 
 
 

12 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

189 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
34 

 

1 
 

13 
 
 

0 
 
 

7 
 
 

14 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

359 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
52 

 

1 
 

6 
 
 

1 
 
 

8 
 
 

36 
 
 

1 
 

0 
 

407 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
105 

 

0 
 

13 
 
 

4 
 
 

4 
 
 

65 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 

396 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
92 

 

1 
 

11 
 
 

1 
 
 

8 
 
 

65 
 
 

0 
 

7 
 

503 
 

-- 

% change 
YTD 

 
11.34 

 

-12.93 
 

11.86 
 

 
13.43 

 

 
23.65 

 

 
7.28 

 

 
31.25 

 

54.63 
 

20.01 
 

66.83 

% change 
monthly 

 
3.30 

 

0.00 
 

4.08 
 

 
100.00 

 

 
29.17 

 

 
-0.48 

 

 
200.00 

 

-18.75 
 

-3.10 
 

5.49 

 
Total YTD 

 
3,811 

 

101 
 

764 
 
 

76 
 
 

366 
 
 

2,417 
 
 

21 
 

167 
 

23,159 
 

2,344 

 
Total Monthly 

 
313 

 

5 
 

51 
 
 

6 
 
 

31 
 
 

209 
 
 

3 
 

13 
 

1,940 
 

192 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Includes Re-roof, 
     Siding, Water Heater, Fences, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


